
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
27
18
30
39
35

Name
Marcio Aprile
Gustavo Camera Santos
Marcos Pereira dos Santos
Talles Patrik dos Santos
Rafael Fernando Verginio 

Class
C

B

C

B

C

Best Tm
1:51.751
1:52.132
1:53.643
1:54.615
1:55.179

Diff
-

+0.381
+1.892
+2.864
+3.428

Best Spd
86,979
86,684
85,531
84,806
84,390

In Lap
7
1
4
3
3

NCBM Equipe

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Kings
Track

8 Grupo C

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/09/2020 14:23

Fazenda Capuava
7  Setembro
  2020

Track Escola Kings
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